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FEC FORM 3X
Rev. 12/2004

Office 

Use 

Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g. 

4. TYPE OF REPORT

 (Choose One)

 (a) Quarterly Reports:

 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)

 PRE-Election

 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)

 

 30-Day

 POST-Election  General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 Report for the:

(b) Monthly 

 Report 

 Due On:

 Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) 

 Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) 

 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)

FEC 

FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 

AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

TYPE OR PRINT

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER T

T T T

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

April 15 
Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 
Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 
Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 
Year-End Report (YE)

July 31 Mid-Year 
Report (Non-election 
Year Only) (MY)

Termination Report 
(TER)  in the 

Election on State of

 in the 

Election on State of

Office Use Only

C

T

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED

 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

(c) 

T

Nov 20 (M11)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Dec 20 (M12)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Example:  If typing, type 

over the lines.

(d) 

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

12FE4M5

20

20006

03

KELLEY ELIZABETH OCONNELL

KELLEY ELIZABETH OCONNELL

2015

[Electronically Filed]

C00139519

PAGE 1 / 8

201502

WASHINGTON DC

MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

1600 EYE STREET NW

03/20/2015 15 : 24

Image# 15951082922

2015

01 2802
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฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 Y Y Y Y

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

This Period

6. (a) Cash on Hand 

   January 1, 

 (b) Cash on Hand at 

  Beginning of Reporting Period ............ 

 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ............. 

 (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 

  6(c) for Column A and Lines 

  6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ............... 

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ...........

8. Cash on Hand at Close of 

 Reporting Period 

 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ................. 

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E Street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 2

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

 This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

40864.59

2015 16336.88

40364.59

9977.71

0

2015

3000.00

201502

30886.88

27027.71

MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Image# 15951082923

43364.59

40364.59

01 28

500.00

02

0
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฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 

  Than Political Committees

  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ............

 

  (ii) Unitemized .....................................

  (iii) TOTAL (add 

   Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) .................

 (b) Political Party Committees ..................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ....................................

 (d) Total Contributions (add Lines

  11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry 

  Totals to Line 33, page 5) ..............

12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 

 Party Committees ........................................

13. All Loans Received .....................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .......................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures  

 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 

 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ...............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made 

 to Federal Candidates and Other 

 Political Committees ....................................

17. Other Federal Receipts 

 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ............................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

 (a) Non-Federal Account

  (from Schedule H3) .............................

 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .........

 (c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b)) .. 

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 

 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) .........

20. Total Federal Receipts 

 (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .........

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

Write or Type Committee Name

I. Receipts

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004 ) Page 3

T
T

T
T

9977.71

9977.71

0

0

0

0

0

0

27027.71

2015

0

9977.71

0

0

934.71

0

2015

9977.71

10984.71

02

11043.00

0

0

0

0

0

22027.71

MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

27027.71

0

9043.00

27027.71

Image# 15951082924

0

0

0

01 28

5000.00

02

0

0



FE6AN026

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .
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฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

21. Operating Expenditures:
 (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal 
  Activity (from Schedule H4)

  (i) Federal Share .............................

  (ii) Non-Federal Share ......................

 (b) Other Federal Operating 

  Expenditures .......................................

 (c) Total Operating Expenditures

  (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) .............

22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party 

 Committees .................................................
23. Contributions to 
 Federal Candidates/Committees 
 and Other Political Committees .................

24. Independent Expenditures 

 (use Schedule E) .......................................
25. Coordinated Party Expenditures 
 (2 U.S.C. §441a(d)) 
 (use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made ............................

27. Loans Made ................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees .................

 (b) Political Party Committees .................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ...................................

 (d) Total Contribution Refunds 

  (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........

29. Other Disbursements .................................

30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))

 (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity

  (from Schedule H6)

  (i) Federal Share ................................

  (ii) "Levin" Share.................................

 (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely  

   With Federal Funds .................

 (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add  ..  

           Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) ....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 

 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)) ..  

32. Total Federal Disbursements 

 (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)

 from Line 31) ..............................................

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period
II. Disbursements

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 4

T
T

T
T

0

0

0

0

3000.00

0

0

500.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

500.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

3000.00

0

0

0

500.00

0

0

3000.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

Image# 15951082925

0

0

0

0

0

0
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฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Ex-

penditures

33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 

 (from Line 11(d), page 3) ..........................

34. Total Contribution Refunds 

 (from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans) 

 (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ................

36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 

 (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) .........

37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 

 (from Line 15, page 3)...............................

38. Net Operating Expenditures 

 (subtract Line 37 from Line 36) ................

T
T

27027.719977.71

0

27027.71

0

9977.71

0

0

0

0

Image# 15951082926

0 0



FE6AN026

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

C

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .C

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S

C

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

 , , .

SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

Payroll Deduction

Payroll Deduction

($417.00 Monthly)

($209.00 Monthly)

417.00

209.00

417.00

209.00

500.00

DC

CA

1534 8th Street NW

10937 Irma Avenue

3914 Kingswood Rd

500.00

MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

91403
Transaction ID : 749-P92

20001

CATujunga

Sherman Oaks

Washington

MPAA

MPAA

Transaction ID : 747
91042

Transaction ID : 749-P86

Motion Picture Association of America

15

15

15

1126.00

6

Image# 15951082927

02

02

02

8

Patrick Kilcur

2015

Dean Marks

2015

2015

Debi Bois

Director, Special Projects

Vice President

EVP, Deputy General Counsel
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Aggregate Year-to-Date T

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

C

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .C

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S

C

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

 , , .

SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

Payroll Deduction

($417.00 Monthly)

5000.00

2500.00

5000.00

2500.00

417.00

CA

VA

2751 Hollyridge Drive

1600 I Street, NW

1000 White Chimney Court

417.00

MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

9043.00

22066
Transaction ID : 745

90068

DCWashington

Great Falls

Los Angeles

None

Motion Picture Association of America

Transaction ID : 749-P87
20006

Transaction ID : 744

None

15

02

10

7917.00

7

Image# 15951082928

02

02

02

8

Benjamin S Sheffner

2015

Diane Strahan

2015

2015

John A McCoskey

None

None

COO
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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

C. Date of Disbursement

Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) T

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) T

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) T

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

21b 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28a 28b 28c 29 30b

NY

VILLAGE STATION, PO BOX 40

500.00

MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

500.00

NY 10014
Transaction ID : 748

02

contribution

2015

JERROLD L. MR. NADLER

500.00

NADLER FOR CONGRESS (P)

2016

8

Image# 15951082929

11

8

NEW YORK

10

011


