Image# 15951082922 PAGE 1 / 8

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3X	For Ot	her Than An	Authorized	d Committ	ee		Office Use Only	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)		OR PRINT ▼		ample: If typi er the lines.	ng, type	12FE4M5		
MOTION PICTUR	RE ASSOC	IATION OF	AMERIC	A INC PC	DLITICAL A	ACTION (COMMITTE	=
ADDRESS (number and str		EYE STREET N	IW					
Check if differenthan previously reported. (ACC)		SHINGTON				DC	20006	
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER	▼	CITY ▲		S	STATE 🛦	ZIP CC	DDE 🛦
C C00139519			3. IS THIS REPORT		NEW (N) OR	AN (A)	1ENDED	
4. TYPE OF REPOR	(5)	Monthly Report Due On:	Feb 20 (M2)		May 20 (M5)	-	20 (M8)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Dec 20 (M12)
(a) Quarterly Reports	s:	×	Mar 20 (M3)		Jun 20 (M6)	-	20 (M9)	(Non-Election Year Only)
April 15 Quarterly Re	eport (Q1)	c) 12-Dav	Apr 20 (M4)		Jul 20 (M7)	. —	20 (M10)	Jan 31 (YE)
July 15 Quarterly Re		PRE-Election		Primary (12)		General (Runoff (12R)
October 15 Quarterly Re	eport (Q3)	Report for	the:	Convention	(120)	Special (125)	
January 31 Year-End Re	eport (YE)		Election on	M = M /	D D /	Y	in the State	of
July 31 Mid- Report (Non Year Only) (-election (d) 30-Day POST-Elec Report for		General (30	G)	Runoff (3	30R)	Special (30S)
Termination (TER)	Report		Election on	M = M /	D = D /	Y	in the State	of
5. Covering Period	02		2015	through	M M 02	28	2015	
I certify that I have exam	•		-	wledge and	belief it is true	e, correct and	d complete.	
Type or Print Name of Tr	easurer <u>KEL</u>	LEY ELIZABETH	OCONNELL					
Signature of Treasurer	KELLEY ELIZ	ABETH OCONNE	ELL	[Electronicall	y Filed] Da	ate 03	20 /	2015
NOTE: Submission of false	, erroneous, or	incomplete info	rmation may su	ubject the per	son signing thi	is Report to th	ne penalties of 2	U.S.C. §437g.
Office Use Only							FEC FOF Rev. 12/2	

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Write or Type Committee Name

MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2015		16336.88
	(b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period	30886.88	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	9977.71	27027.71
	(d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	40864.59	43364.59
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	500.00	3000.00
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	40364.59	40364.59
9.	Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0	
10.	Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0	

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Write or Type Committee Name

MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA INC POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

R	eport Covering the Period: From: 02		o: 02 28 2015		
	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date		
11.	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees				
	(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	9043.00	11043.00		
	(ii) Unitemized(iii) TOTAL (add	934,71	10984.71		
	Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)▶	9977.71	22027.71		
	(b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees	0	5000.00		
	(such as PACs)		5000.00		
10	11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5) Transfers From Affiliated/Other	9977.71	27027.71		
12.	Party Committees	0	0		
13.	All Loans Received	0	0		
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0	0		
16.	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) Refunds of Contributions Made	0	0		
	to Federal Candidates and Other Political Committees	0	0		
17.	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0	0		
18.	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds (a) Non-Federal Account				
	(from Schedule H3)	0	0		
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0	0		
	(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0	0		
19.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))▶	9977.71	27027.71		
20.	Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)▶	9977.71	27027.71		

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 4

II. Disbursen	nents	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date		
21. Operating Expenditures: (a) Allocated Federal/No Activity (from Sched	on-Federal ule H4)		Calonida Tour to Bute		
		0	0		
(ii) Non Endaral Ch	uoro.	0	0		
(ii) Non-Federal Sh(b) Other Federal Opera		7			
Expenditures	-	0	0		
(c) Total Operating Exp	enditures				
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii),		0	0		
. Transfers to Affiliated/Oth		0	0		
Committees					
Federal Candidates/Com and Other Political Comr	mittees nittees	500.00	3000.00		
. Independent Expenditure	s				
(use Schedule E)	ndituros	0	0		
(2 U.S.C. §441a(d))		0			
(use Schedule F)			0		
. Loan Repayments Made		0	0		
Loans Made		0	0		
 Refunds of Contributions (a) Individuals/Persons 	Other				
Than Political Comn	nittees	0	0		
(b) Political Party Comn	nittees	0	0		
(c) Other Political Comr		7 7 7	7		
(such as PACs)		0	0		
(d) Total Contribution R	efunds				
(add Lines 28(a), (b		0	0		
Other Disbursements		0	0		
Federal Election Activity	(2 U.S.C. §431(20))				
(a) Allocated Federal El	ection Activity				
(from Schedule H6)		0	0		
(i) Federal Share		0			
(ii) "Levin" Share		0	0		
(b) Federal Election Act					
With Federal Fu		0	0		
(c) Total Federal Election	* '				
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))▶	0	0		
Total Disbursements (add	d Lines 21(c), 22,				
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d)	, 29 and 30(c))	500.00	3000.00		
Total Federal Disburseme					
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) ar			2000 00		
from Line 31)	······	500.00	3000.00		

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
3. Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(d), page 3)	9977.71	27027.71
4. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0	0
5. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	9977.71	27027.71
6. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0	0
7. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0	0
88. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0	0

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:				PAGE	:	6	OF		8			
(check only one)												
		X	11a		11b		11c		12			
			13		14		15		16	,		17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

or for commercial purposes, other than using	the name and address of any political committee to	o solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIA	ATION OF AMERICA INC POLITICA	AL ACTION COMMITTEE
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Debi Bois		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 10937 Irma Avenue		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
City	State Zip Code	02 15 2015 Transaction ID : 747
Tujunga	CA 91042	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	500.00
Name of Employer	Occupation	
MPAA	Director, Special Projects	
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 500.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 3. Patrick Kilcur		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1534 8th Street NW		02 15 2015
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: 749-P86
Washington	DC 20001	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	209.00
Name of Employer	Occupation	Payroll Deduction
Motion Picture Association of America	Vice President	_
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 209.00	(\$209.00 Monthly)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Dean Marks		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 3914 Kingswood Rd		02 15 2015
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: 749-P92
Sherman Oaks	CA 91403	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	417.00
Name of Employer	Occupation	Payroll Deduction
MPAA	EVP, Deputy General Counsel	
Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	417.00	(\$417.00 Monthly)
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		1126.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb		

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:				PAGE		7	OF		8
(checl	(check only one)								
X	11a	11b		11c		12			
	13	14		15		16			17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

or for commercial purposes, other than using	the name and address of any political committee t	to solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIA	ATION OF AMERICA INC POLITIC	AL ACTION COMMITTEE
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) John A McCoskey Mailing Address 1600 I Street, NW		Date of Receipt
City	State Zip Code	02 15 2015
Washington	DC 20006	Transaction ID : 749-P87 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	417.00
Name of Employer None	Occupation None	Payroll Deduction
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 417.00	(\$417.00 Monthly)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Benjamin S Sheffner Mailing Address 2751 Hollyridge Drive	•	Date of Receipt
City Los Angeles	State Zip Code CA 90068	7 Transaction ID : 744
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 2500.00
Name of Employer None	Occupation None	
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 2500.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Diane Strahan	1	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1000 White Chimney Cour	t	02 10 2015
City Great Falls	State Zip Code VA 22066	Transaction ID : 745 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	5000.00
Name of Employer Motion Picture Association of America Receipt For:	Occupation COO	-
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	>	7917.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb	per only)	9043.00

S ľ

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8 OF 8				
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only	-			
	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21b	22 🗶 23	24 25 26		
		27	28a 28b	28c 29 30b		
Any information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the nan						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	ie and address of any politica	i committee to	Solicit Continbutions in	in such committee.		
MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION	N OF AMERICA INC	POLITICA	ACTION COM	MITTEE		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Date of Disburseme	a+		
A. NADLER FOR CONGRESS (P)						
Mailing Address VILLAGE STATION, PO BOX 40			02 11	2015		
City S NEW YORK	State Zip Code NY 10014		Transaction ID: 74	48		
Purpose of Disbursement	10014					
contribution		011	Amount of Each Dis	bursement this Period		
Candidate Name		Category/		500.00		
JERROLD L. MR. NADLER		Type		500.00		
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	nent For: 2016 Primary General					
President	Other (specify)					
State: NY District: 10	(-1),					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
В.			Date of Disburseme	nt		
Mailing Address			M M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address						
City	State Zip Code					
Durnage of Dishursement						
Purpose of Disbursement			Amount of Fach Dis	bursement this Period		
Candidate Name		Category/	7 51. 245.1 215			
		Type		,		
Office Sought: House Disburser						
Senate President	Primary General					
State: District:	Other (specify) ▼					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
C.			Date of Disburseme	nt		
			M M / D D	/ Y = Y = Y = Y		
Mailing Address						
City	State Zip Code					
Purpose of Disbursement						
Candidate Name		Ontroport	Amount of Each Dis	bursement this Period		
		Category/ Type				
Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:			,		
Senate	Primary General					
State: District:	Other (specify) ▼					
otate. District.						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				500.00		
age (epilolia).						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				500.00		